JANUARY 21, 2011

RES. NO.	<u>VOTE</u>	DESCRIPTION
24	ROLL CALL	AMENDING WARREN COUNTY BUDGET FOR 2011 FOR VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS WITHIN WARREN COUNTY
25		APPOINTING MEMBERS OF THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD
26		AUTHORIZING PAYMENT OF INVOICE FROM SIEMENS BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES, INC. FOR EMERGENCY REPAIR OF BOILERS AT COUNTRYSIDE ADULT HOME
27		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH HUDSON HEADWATERS HEALTH NETWORK FOR PROVISION OF PHYSICAL EXAMINATIONS OF NEW COUNTRYSIDE ADULT HOME EMPLOYEES
28		AUTHORIZING PAYMENT OF INVOICE FROM B & L CHEMICAL FOR THE INFUSION OF GLYCOL INTO THE HEATING/PLUMBING CIRCULATION SYSTEM AT COUNTRYSIDE ADULT HOME
29		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH HUDSON HEADWATERS HEALTH NETWORK TO PROVIDE CLINICIAN SERVICES FOR COUNTRYSIDE ADULT HOME
30		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH CATHERINE KEATING, REGISTERED DIETICIAN, FOR DIETARY CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR COUNTRYSIDE ADULT HOME
31		AUTHORIZING THE COMMISSIONER OF SOCIAL SERVICES TO FILL THE VACANT POSITION OF KEYBOARD SPECIALIST #3 DUE TO RESIGNATION
32		AUTHORIZING COMMISSIONER OF SOCIAL SERVICES TO SUBMIT 2011ANNUAL PLAN UPDATE FOR THE COUNTY COMPREHENSIVE PLAN TO THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES
33	ROLL CALL	AMENDING TABLE OF ORGANIZATION AND WARREN COUNTY SALARY AND COMPENSATION PLAN FOR 2010
34		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT CONTINUING CONTRACTUAL RELATIONSHIP WITH THE WARREN COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY FOR CONTINUATION OF HISTORICAL PROGRAMS

JANUARY 21, 2011

RES. NO.	<u>VOTE</u>	DESCRIPTION
35		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY OF FRANKLIN CO. D/B/A COMLINKS
36		AUTHORIZING RENEWAL OF AGREEMENT WITH WARREN COUNTY SOCIETY FOR THE PREVENTION OF CRUELTY TO ANIMALS, INC.
37		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH ADIRONDACK PARK LOCAL GOVERNMENT REVIEW BOARD FOR FUNDING OF OPERATING COSTS
38		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH ADIRONDACK NORTH COUNTRY ASSOCIATION FOR PROMOTIONAL AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
39		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION ASSOCIATION OF WARREN COUNTY FOR YOUTH CAMPING PROGRAM AT SKYE FARM CAMP
40		AUTHORIZING PAYMENT TO LAKE CHAMPLAIN-LAKE GEORGE REGIONAL PLANNING BOARD
41		AUTHORIZING PAYMENT TO SOUTHERN ADIRONDACK LIBRARY SYSTEM
42		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT CONTINUING CONTRACTUAL RELATIONSHIP WITH ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, WARREN COUNTY, NEW YORK, FOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM FOR 2011
43		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH CITY OF GLENS FALLS FOR CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS AND OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE FOR VARIOUS RECREATIONAL FACILITIES
44		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION ASSOCIATION OF WARREN COUNTY

JANUARY 21, 2011

RES. NO.	<u>VOTE</u>	DESCRIPTION
45		AUTHORIZING PURCHASE OF ADDITIONAL HAZARDOUS MATERIAL LIABILITY INSURANCE AND AUTHORIZING PAYMENT TO COOL INSURING AGENCY, INC. FOR THE SELF-INSURANCE DEPARTMENT
46		AUTHORIZING PURCHASE OF ADDITIONAL FLOOD AND EARTHQUAKE INSURANCE FOR 2011 AND AUTHORIZING PAYMENT TO COOL INSURING AGENCY, INC. FOR THE SELF-INSURANCE DEPARTMENT
47		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH COORDINATED CARE SERVICES, INC. TO PROVIDE FISCAL SUPPORT SERVICE FOR THE WARREN/WASHINGTON COUNTIES MENTAL HEALTH CENTER FOR THE OFFICE OF COMMUNITY SERVICES
48		AMENDING RESOLUTION NO. 21 OF 2011; AUTHORIZING AGREEMENTS WITH COMMUNITY SERVICES BOARD AND VARIOUS AGENCIES
49		RESCINDING RESOLUTION NO. 862 OF 2010, AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH W.A.I.T. HOUSE; AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH HOMELESS YOUTH COALITION, INC. D/B/A W.A.I.T. HOUSE FOR RESPITE SERVICES FOR OFFICE OF COMMUNITY SERVICES
50	ROLL CALL	AMENDING TABLE OF ORGANIZATION AND WARREN COUNTY SALARY AND COMPENSATION PLAN FOR 2011
51		ESTABLISHING 2011 USAGE FEES FOR THE FESTIVAL SPACE OF THE FORMER GASLIGHT VILLAGE PROPERTY
52		ESTABLISHING PROCEDURE FOR REMITTANCE OF FEES COLLECTED WITH REGARDS TO THE FORMER GASLIGHT VILLAGE PROPERTY
53		ESTABLISHING DECISION-MAKING PROCEDURE PERTAINING TO FORMER GASLIGHT VILLAGE PROPERTY AND APPOINTING REPRESENTATIVE TO THE PROJECT MANAGEMENT EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
54		Approving 2011 Event Parking Procedure and Fees for the Former Gaslight Village Property

JANUARY 21, 2011

RES. NO.	<u>VOTE</u>	DESCRIPTION
55		WAIVING THE RULES OF THE BOARD REQUIRING A RESOLUTION BE IN WRITING REGARDING URGING THE GOVERNOR AND STATE LEGISLATORS TO ADDRESS MANDATE RELIEF AND PROPERTY TAX CAP SIMULTANEOUSLY
56		URGING THE GOVERNOR AND STATE LEGISLATORS TO ADDRESS MANDATE RELIEF AND PROPERTY TAX CAP SIMULTANEOUSLY
		CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT - APPOINTING MEMBER TO WARREN COUNTY YOUTH BOARD
		CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT - APPOINTING MEMBERS TO WARREN COUNTY SAFE AND QUALITY BICYCLING CITIZENS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
		CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT - APPOINTING REPRESENTATIVE TO THE GASLIGHT VILLAGE PROJECT MANAGEMENT EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE